
RANGE UPDATE
TRW BRAKE DISCS

TRW True Originals brake discs are the best in the 
business, offering high quality, reliable performance 
that you can trust whenever you need it. When you 
fit TRW True Originals, you’re not just providing great 
value, you’re also ensuring that your customers’ 
vehicle safety systems will perform at their best  
on the road every time.
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Find what you need quickly right now along 
with repair instructions for all products,  
at trwaftermarket.com/en/catalogue

TRUE BRAKING EXPERTS

trwaftermarket.com/brakediscs

TRUE BRAKING EXPERTS

A6 C8 Avant (4A5) DF6981S

TOYOTA PROACE CITY Box Body/MPV

TOYOTA

KIA

NISSAN

FORD

FORD

SUZUKI

NISSAN

MERCEDES-BENZ

ALFA ROMEO

HYUNDAI

AUDI

FIAT

HONDA

COROLLA Estate (_E21_)

SOUL III Cargo (SK3)

LEAF (ZE1)

PUMA (JK)

ECOSPORT

SWIFT V (AZ)

JUKE (F16_)

EQB (X243)

GIULIA (952_)

TUCSON (NX4E, NX4A)

A1 Sportback (GBA)

TALENTO Platform/Chassis (296_)

JAZZ V (GR_)

DF6780

DF6773

DF6573

DF6754

DF6708

DF6761S

DF6738

DF4637

DF6896S

DF6551S

DF6829S

DF4624

DF6720S

DF6875

Better braking has never been so easy to fit,
now available in Europe.

http://www.trwaftermarket.com/en/catalogue/
http://www.trwaftermarket.com/en/hcv/


TRUE BRAKING EXPERTS

trwaftermarket.com/brakediscs

TRUE BRAKING EXPERTS

Fit TRW True Originals in your workshop 

With TRW True Originals brake discs, you can 
be confident that you’re doing right by your 
customers: giving them excellent value and 
service by using premium products made by 
the world’s recognised braking specialists.

Visit us on Facebook 
and YouTube

Sign up for free to the ZF Aftermarket Portal  
for a wide range of additional support and services.
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SUBARU

TOYOTA

KIA

MITSUBISHI

MERCEDES-BEN Z 

VAUXHALL

TOYOTA

AUDI

MERCEDES-BENZ

OPEL

TOYOTA

OPEL

XV (GT)

YARIS (_P21_, _PA1_, _PH1_)

SORENTO IV (MQ4, MQ4A)

SHOGUN SPORT III (KS_)

GLE (V167)

VIVA (C16)

HILUX VIII Pickup (_N1_)

A1 Sportback (GBA)

G-CLASS (W463)

INSIGNIA B Country Tourer (Z18)

YARIS (_P21_, _PA1_, _PH1_)

INSIGNIA B Sports Tourer (Z18)

DF6851

DF4641

DF4632S

DF6992S

DF6942S

DF6831

DF6817S

DF6797S

DF4638S

DF6585S

DF6828

DF6917S

http://www.trwaftermarket.com/en/hcv/
http://www.youtube.com/user/trwaftermarket/featured
http://www.facebook.com/TRW/
http://www.youtube.com/user/trwaftermarket/featured
http://www.facebook.com/TRW/
https://aftermarket.zf.com/go/en/aftermarket-portal/about-zf-aftermarket/our-services-for-you/services-for-workshops/services-for-passenger-car-workshops/

