

## RANGE UPDATE TRW BRAKE DISCS

## Better braking has never been so easy to fit, now available in Europe.

TRW True Originals brake discs are the best in the business, offering high quality, reliable performance that you can trust whenever you need it. When you fit TRW True Originals, you're not just providing great value, you're also ensuring that your customers' vehicle safety systems will perform at their best on the road every time.



Find what you need quickly right now along with repair instructions for all products, at trwaftermarket.com/en/catalogue



SI NUMBER	MAKE	EXEMPLARY MODEL	PART NUMBER
1	AUDI	A6 C8 Avant (4A5)	DF6981S
2	TOYOTA	PROACE CITY Box Body/MPV	DF6780
3	TOYOTA	COROLLA Estate (_E21_)	DF6773
4	KIA	SOUL III Cargo (SK3)	DF6573
5	NISSAN	LEAF (ZE1)	DF6754
6	FORD	PUMA (JK)	DF6708
7	FORD	ECOSPORT	DF6761S
8	SUZUKI	SWIFT V (AZ)	DF6738
9	NISSAN	JUKE (F16_)	DF4637
10	MERCEDES-BENZ	EQB (X243)	DF6896S
11	ALFA ROMEO	GIULIA (952_)	DF6551S
12	HYUNDAI	TUCSON (NX4E, NX4A)	DF6829S
13	AUDI	A1 Sportback (GBA)	DF4624
14	FIAT	TALENTO Platform/Chassis (296_)	DF6720S
15	HONDA	JAZZ V (GR_)	DF6875



SI NUMBER	MAKE	EXEMPLARY MODEL	PART NUMBER
16	SUBARU	XV (GT)	DF6851
17	TOYOTA	YARIS (_P21_, _PA1_, _PH1_)	DF4641
18	KIA	SORENTO IV (MQ4, MQ4A)	DF4632S
19	MITSUBISHI	SHOGUN SPORT III (KS_)	DF6992S
20	MERCEDES-BEN Z	GLE (V167)	DF6942S
21	VAUXHALL	VIVA (C16)	DF6831
22	TOYOTA	HILUX VIII Pickup (_N1_)	DF6817S
23	AUDI	A1 Sportback (GBA)	DF6797S
24	MERCEDES-BENZ	G-CLASS (W463)	DF4638S
25	OPEL	INSIGNIA B Country Tourer (Z18)	DF6585S
26	TOYOTA	YARIS (_P21_, _PA1_, _PH1_)	DF6828
27	OPEL	INSIGNIA B Sports Tourer (Z18)	DF6917S





Visit us on  ${\bf Facebook}$ and YouTube



Sign up for free to the Arabana support and services. Sign up for free to the **ZF Aftermarket Portal** 





